WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
  A
© FANTECH 2024A-36
VELOCITY SERIES
The Fantech Velocity ceiling mounted header box fan features
quiet operation and powerful air flow performance. It includes a
fully optimised inlet cone, low resistance backdraft damper and
centrifugal impeller that maximises air pressure and ensures

They shall be tested to ISO5801: 2007 for air flow
and ISO3744: 2010 for noise.
HOW TO ORDER
PERFORMANCE CURVE
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.1
16
Sy
ste
m
Lin
es
ECL29-150RDW
..
38
ECL - Fantech Velocity
ECL 29 WRD150
Fan cut out, in cm
Spigot diameter, mm
RD - Round diffuser
W - White finish
T - 3 to 15 minute adjustable run-on timer
Scan the QR Code
to view more
information online.
* Not suitable for models with run-on timers
VA - Speed controller*
Ref. Section M
Ducting, Louvres & Grilles